FEES AND CHARGES

OPTION 1

Beauty Business Course - fully covered using VET Student Loans

Our Most Popular Course

SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy

e Four unit of study payments of $4822.50 (Fully covered with VET Student Loans)
SHB50216 Diploma of Salon management

e Four unit of study payments of $3214.50 (Fully covered with VET Student Loans)

OPTION 2

Beauty Business Course- for students not using VET Student Loans
SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy

e Four unit of study payments of $4822.50 (Student contribution)
SHB50216 Diploma of Salon management

e Four unit of study payments of $3214.50 (Student contribution)

OPTION 3

SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy using VET Student Loans and student
contribution

e Four unit of study payments of $4822.50 (Fully covered with VET Student Loans)
e Four unit of study payments of $1500.00 (student contribution)



FEES AND CHARGES

OPTION 4
SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy - for students not using VET Student Loans
e Four unit of study payments of $6322.50 (Student contribution)

OPTION 5

The Beauty Business Upgrade - fully covered using VET Student Loans

This option is suitable for students who already hold SHB40121 Certificate IV in
Beauty Therapy

SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy

e Four unit of study payments of $3750.00 (Fully covered with VET Student Loans)
e Four unit of study payments of $1237.50 (Fully covered with VET Student Loans)

OPTION 6

The Beauty Business Upgrade - fully covered using VET Student Loans

This option is suitable for students who already hold SHB40121 Certificate Il in
Beauty Services

SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy

e Four unit of study payments of $4822.50 (Fully covered with VET Student Loans)
e Four unit of study payments of $1427.50 (Fully covered with VET Student Loans)



FEES AND CHARGES

OPTION 7
SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy upgrade - fully covered using VET Student

Loans

This option is suitable for students who already hold SHB40121 Certificate IV in

Beauty Therapy or an older Diploma

SHB50121 Diploma of Beauty Therapy
e Four unit of study payments of $3750.00 (Fully covered with VET Student Loans)

OPTION 8
SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management - fully covered using VET Student Loans
e Four unit of study payments of $3214.50 (Fully covered with VET Student Loans)

OPTION 9
SHB50216 Diploma of Salon Management - for students not using VET Student

Loans

e Four unit of study payments of $3214.50 (Student contribution)

VET Student Loans will not be approved for students who do not meet eligibility
requirements.

A VET Student Loan gives rise to a HELP debt that continues to be a debt to the
Commonwealth until it is repaid



FEES AND CHARGES

OPTION 10
AABT5022 Advanced Laser IPL and Dermal Therapies - No VET Student Loans
e Four unit of study payments of $3000.00

OPTION 11

AABT5022 Advanced Laser IPL and Dermal Therapies- No VET Student Loans
This option is for students not currently studying at AABT

e Four unit of study payments of $4000.00

OPTION 12
SHB40121 Certificate IV in Beauty Therapy through apprenticeship scheme
e This option is subsidised by the NSW government for students enrolled under the

apprenticeship and traineeship program. Students must be employed as an apprentice.



FEES AND CHARGES
SHORT COURSES

OPTION 13
SHBBMUPOO08 Apply Eyelash Extensions
e Deposit of $1000 - x3 weekly payments of $417

OPTION 14
SHBBFASO004 Provide Lash and Brow Treatments
e Payment upfront $750

OPTION 15

SHBBSKTO010 Provide Skin Needling Treatments
Pre-requisite required

SHBBINFO002 Maintain Infection control standards
e Payment upfront $1500

OPTION 16

SHBBSKSO009 Provide Microdermabrasion Treatments

Pre- requisites required

SHBBINFO002 Maintain Infection Control

SHBBSSCO001 Incorporate knowledge of skin structure and functions into
beauty therapy

SHBBSSCO002 Incorporate knowledge of body structures and functions into
beauty therapy

e Payment upfront $1500



FEES AND CHARGES
SHORT COURSES

OPTION 17
SHBBMUPOO09 Design and Apply Makeup
e Payment upfront $1500

OPTION 18

SHBBSSCO001 Incorporate Knowledge of Skin Structures and Functions into Beauty
Therapy

e Payment upfront $750

OPTION 19

SHBBSSCO002 Incorporate Knowledge of Body Structures and Functions into Beauty
Therapy

e Payment upfront $750

OPTION 20
SHBBINF002 Maintain Infection Control Standards
e Payment upfront $750

OPTION 21
SHBBHRSO10 Provide Waxing Services
e Payment upfront $1000



ADDITIONAL
CHARGES

Re-enrolling in a unit of competence

e Four payments of $250.00

Cost of Graduation Ceremony- not refundable but can be transferred to another date

e $165

Student Academy Uniform
e Pants $82.50 e Tunic $82.50

Re-issue of lost Certificate

e $50

Making up missed class or clinic days when no notice has been given

e $150

Re-assesment fee - for late or missed assessments without prior approval

e Four payments of $150.00

Note : Any fees not paid in full at the scheduled course completion date will attract a

10% interest charge paid monthly on the outstanding balance.

Distance Students

Distance students attending our campuses are to provide their own accomodation



FEES INFORMATION

These fees and charges are subject to change. Once a student is enrolled and has started a Course there will not be any

increase in fees for that course as long as the course is completed within the expected timeframe.

These fees and charges are current for 2026. The Academy will not accept payment more than $1500 pre-payment of

fees.

Interest
Any fees not paid in full at the scheduled course completion date will attract a 10% interest charge paid monthly on the

outstanding balance.

Deposit

No deposit is required for our courses

Refunds

Please see our refund policy in our student handbook and as a seperate document on this website

Cooling off period
Students have rights as a consumer under Australia’s Consumer Protection Laws including a 2 day cooling off period from

enrolment.

Consumer Protection and Guarantee

If Australian Academy of Beauty Dermal and Laser cancels or ceases to provide planned training, Australian Academy of
Beauty Dermal and Laser must issue a full refund for any services not yet provided. The basis for determining “services
not yet provided” is to be based on the units of competency completed by the student and which can be issued in a
statement of attainment at the time the service is ceased.

Students’ undertaking a vocational education and training course are protected under Australian Consumer Law and
under State and Territory consumer protection laws. These protections include areas such as unfair contract terms, the
consumer guarantees, to statutory a cooling-off period, and unscrupulous sales practices. More information about
consumer rights can be accessed from the Australian Consumer Law website which includes a range of helpful guides

relating to specific areas of protection. Please visit the following site for more information: Australian Consumer Law.

Students enrolled under through the Apprenticeship and traineeship program can also contact the NSW Department of
education relating to consumer protection matters at
https://education.nsw.gov.au/skills-nsw/students-and-job-seekers/support-to-help-with-your-studies/smart-and-skilled-

consumer-protection#Who1

Students who are unhappy with Australian Academy of Beauty Dermal and Laser arrangements for the collection and
refunding of tuition fees are entitled to lodge a complaint. This should occur in accordance with Australian Academy of

Beauty Dermal and Laser complaints policy and procedure (ref to Complaints Handling).


https://consumerlaw.gov.au/consumers-and-acl

